% B E C KE R GAL LAG H E R Supreme Court of the United States

United States Courts of Appeals

Briefs and Records

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that 1 unbound
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for
Writ of Certiorariin Centripetal Networks, Inc. v. Cisco
Systems, Inc., were sent via Next Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent Next Day
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 13th day of September, 2022:

William F. Lee

Sofia Caroline Brooks

Annaleigh E. Curtis

Mark Christopher Fleming
Courtney C. Merrill

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
60 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

(617) 526-6000
william.lee@wilmerhale.com
sofie.brooks@wilmerhale.com
Annaleigh.Curtis@wilmerhale.com
mark.fleming@wilmerhale.com
courtney.merrill@wilmerhale.com

Heath Brooks

Thomas Saunders

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006

(202) 663-6973
heath.brooks@wilmerhale.com
thomas.saunders@wilmerhale.com

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Matthew Christopher Gaudet
L. Norwood Jameson

Duane Morris LLP

1075 Peachtree Street, NE
Atlanta, GA 30309

(404) 253-6957
mcgaudet@duanemorris.com
wjameson@duanemorris.com

Thomas Gregory Sprankling

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
Suite 400

2600 El Camino Real

Palo Alto, CA 94306

(650) 858-6000
thomas.sprankling@wilmerhale.com

Counsel for Respondent

Paul D. Clement
Counsel of Record
Matthew D. Rowen
Clement & Murphy, PLLC
706 Duke Street
Alexandria, VA 22314
(202) 742-8900
paul.clement@clementmurphy.com

Paul J. Andre

Lisa Kobialka

Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP
333 Twin Dolphin Dr.

Redwood Shores, CA 94065

(650) 752-1700

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on September 13, 2022.

b —

Emily Mullins

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public

[seal]

'\ IOHN D. GALLAGHER
%4 | otary Puhlic, State of Ohio
My Coniussion Expires

E / February 14, 2023




